DESAFIO MONTANHA CAMPOS JORDAO 2015

Relatério Geral - 42KM - Masculino
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Numero Nome
3 EVANDRO EULALIO CLETO
9 TOMAS JOAQUIM HEGUEDUSCH
5 LOURIVAL NOVAIS RUAS
2 DOUGLAS ELIAS DA COSTA
8 RAU SANTOS GONSALVES

4 JOSE ALBENOR DE LUCENA
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TRAIL RUNNERS BRASIL 04:47:32

TOSDOS SBC
RUAS
NAO TENHO

NOBREZA DA
MONTANHA

GEMIO CET SP

04:52:12
05:04:26
05:23:20
05:54:58

06:28:25
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